
CLM 2024 Events
Monthly Tele-services
Monday, January 8
Monday, February 5
Monday, March 4
Friday, March 29 (Good Friday)
Monday, April 8
Monday, May 6
Monday, June 3
Monday, July 8
Monday, August 5
Monday, September 9
Monday, October 7
Friday, November 1
Monday, November 25
(Thanksgiving)
Monday, December 2



CLM 2024 Events

In-Person Events
February 16-17: Celebrating
Heaven, Novato, CA
June 21-22: Celebrating Heaven
Novato, CA
August 1-4: Private Monk
Retreat, Darien, IL
September 20-21: Celebrating
Heaven, Novato, CA



CLM 2024 Events

Wednesday, January 3 (New Year
service)
Wednesday, January 24
Friday, March 15-Saturday, March 16
(Global Healing Retreat)
Sunday, March 31 (Easter service)
April 19-21 (Spring Retreat)
Wednesday, May 22
Friday, July 19-Saturday, July 20 (Global
Healing Retreat)
Wednesday, August 21
Wednesday, September 25
Friday, October 18-Saturday, October 19
(Global Healing Retreat)
November 14-17 (Fall Healing Retreat)
December 13-14 (Global Healing Retreat)
Tuesday, December 24 (Christmas Eve
service)

Zoom Events & Retreats


